	<sup>-15082-4</sup> 5 <b>1900</b>	WARR	ANTY DEED (I		-1 mg	Page <sup>15</sup>	506
	MARCIA L. HUGHE				01		
	DANIAL LOPEZ &		F TOPF7	hugh and and	einafter cal	led grantor, c	onvey(s) to
						y situated in	the County
of 3 7 7	Klamath	State of Orego	n, described as:				
	The South 60 feet of the Northerly 82 feet of Lot 4, Block 3, ALTA ONT ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.						
	Subject to:						
	<ol> <li>Regulations tights and ease District.</li> </ol>			assessments d canals, o			
	2. Regulations Way and easemen	, includin ts of the	g levies, South Subu	liens, asse rban Sanita	ssments, ry Distr	rights (	of
and co	venant(s) that grantor is as set forth he	the owner of th reinabove	e above describ	ed property free o	of all encum	ibrances exce	pt
and wi	II warrant and defend th	e same against a	all persons who	may lawfully clai	m the same	, except as sh	iown above
	The true and actual con		18 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -				
이 같은 것이 같아.	그 집도 그 같은 것이 같아요. 김 가지만 한 것이 가 있었다.					e de la contra de la contra de	그 김 그 친구 있는 것
Dated	•hia 6th	day of	Terler	10 78			
Dated	this <u>6th</u>	day of	<b>July</b>	, 19 <u>78</u> . Marcia c	<u>2. Hu</u> q	Hes_	
STATE	E OF OREGON, County On this Coth Marcia L. Hughe	of <u>Klamat</u> day of Ju s	<u>h</u> 1y	<u>Marcui</u> c ) ss. , 19 <u>78 p</u>	ersonally ap	ppeared the al	
STATE	E OF OREGON, County On this orth	of <u>Klamat</u> day of Ju s	<u>h</u>	<u>Marcui</u> c ) ss. , 19 <u>78 p</u>	ersonally ap	opeared the al	
STATE	E OF OREGON, County On this Coth Marcia L. Hughe	of <u>Klamat</u> day of Ju s	h ly Itary act and de	<u>Marcui</u> c ) ss. , 19 <u>78 p</u>	ersonally ap	opeared the al	
STATE	E OF OREGON, County On this Coth Marcia L. Hughe	of <u>Klamat</u> day of Ju s	h ly Itary act and de	<u>Максий с</u> ) ss. , 19 <u>.78_</u> р ed.	ersonally ap	opeared the al	
STATE	E OF OREGON, County On this Coth Marcia L. Hughe	of <u>Klamat</u> day of Ju s	h 1y Itary act and de Bel Mg	Marcia c ) ss. , 19 <u>78 p</u> ed. fore me: <u>Carlen</u> tary Public for Or	ersonally ap and ack	opeared the al nowledged th	
STATE	E OF OREGON, County On this Coth Marcia L. Hughe	of <u>Klamat</u> day of Ju s volun volun include cash r which the pur other property other property	h ly Itary act and de Bet My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add	Marcui c Marcui c ss. , 19 <u>78</u> p ed. ore me: Core len tery Public for Or commission expi brances existing pay or assume. the following: "	ersonally ap and ack egon res:6 against the However, t	opeared the all nowledged the $22-8/$ property to the actual co	which the
STATE	E OF OREGON, County <u>On this</u> <u>orth</u> <u>Marcia L. Hughe</u> nent to be <u>ber</u> ne dollar amount should operty remains subject o consideration includes mists of or includes	of <u>Klamat</u> <u>day of Ju</u> svolun d include cash r which the pur other property other property which)	h ly Itary act and de Bet My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add	Marcui c Marcui c ) ss. , 19_78_p ed. fore me: Marcui c ed. fore me: Marcui c pay or assume. the following: " en or promised	ersonally ap and ack egon res:6 against the However, t	opeared the all nowledged the $22-8/$ property to the actual co	which th
STATE	E OF OREGON, County <u>On this</u> <u>outh</u> <u>Marcia L. Hughe</u> nent to be <u>ber</u> ne dollar amount should operty remains subject o consideration includes insists of or includes insideration." (Indicate y	of <u>Klamat</u> <u>day of Ju</u> svolun d include cash r which the pur other property other property which)	h 1y Itary act and de Bel No My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add y or value giv STATE OF	Marcui c Marcui c ) ss. , 19_78_p ed. fore me: Marcui c ed. fore me: Marcui c ped. fore me: Marcui c ped. fore me: Marcui c ped. fore me: Marcui c ped. fore me: Marcui c ped. fore me: Marcui c ped. fore me: fore fore me: fore me: fore fore me: fore me	ersonally ap and ack egon res:a against the However, t which is	opeared the all nowledged the $22-8/$ property to the actual co	which the
STATE	E OF OREGON, County On this Marcia L. Hughenent to be he dollar amount should operty remains subject of consideration includes insideration." (Indicate your RANTY DEED (INDIV)	of <u>Klamat</u> <u>day of Ju</u> svolun d include cash r which the pur other property other property which)	h ly Itary act and de Bet No My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add y or value giv STATE OF County of I certif	Marcui c Marcui c ) ss. , 19_78_p ed. fore me: Mary Public for Or commission expi brances existing pay or assume. the following: " en or promised OREGON, <u>Klameth</u> y that the within	ersonally ap and ack egon res:a against the However, t which is	ppeared the al nowledged th 22-8/ property to the actual co part of the/ ) ss. ) was received	which the nsideration the whole
STATE instrum	E OF OREGON, County <u>On this</u> <u>outh</u> <u>Marcia L. Hughe</u> nent to be <u>ber</u> ne dollar amount should operty remains subject o consideration includes insists of or includes insideration." (Indicate y	of <u>Klamat</u> <u>day of Ju</u> svolun d include cash r which the pur other property other property which)	h ly ntary act and de Bet No My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add y or value giv STATE OF County of I certif on the	Marcui c Marcui c ) ss. , 19 <u>78 p</u> ed. fore me: Marculum ed. the following: " en or promised OREGON, <u>Klameth</u>	ersonally ap and ack egon res:6 against the However, t which is instrument day of	ppeared the all nowledged th 22-8/ property to the actual co part of the ) ) ss. ) was received July	which the which the sideration the whole for record
STATE instrum * The pr * If co co WAR	E OF OREGON, County On this off Marcia L. Hughe nent to be ber ne dollar amount should operty remains subject o consideration includes insists of or includes insideration." (Indicate y RANTY DEED (INDIV)	of <u>Klamat</u> <u>day of Ju</u> svolun d include cash r which the pur other property other property which)	h ly Itary act and de Bet No My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add y or value giv STATE OF County of I certif on the at 3:55 on page_1	Marcui c Marcui c ) ss. , 19_78_p ed. ore me: Marces existing pay or assume. the following: " en or promised OREGON, <u>K1ameth</u> y that the within <u>18th</u> o'clock_P_M.au <u>5506</u> Records	ersonally ap and ack and ack egon res:6 against the However, t which is to instrument day of of Deeds of	ppeared the al nowledged th 22-8/ property to the actual co part of the/ ) ) ss. ) was received July lin book_MZI f said County	which the which the insideration /the whole for record 19_Z{
STATE instrum	E OF OREGON, County On this Marcia L. Hughenent to be he dollar amount should operty remains subject of consideration includes insideration." (Indicate your RANTY DEED (INDIV)	of <u>Klamat</u> day of Ju svolur svolur f include cash r which the pur other property which) DUAL)	h ly Itary act and de Bel My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add y or value giv STATE OF County of I certif on the at _3:55 on page_1 Witnes	Marcui c Marcui c ) ss. , 19_78_p ed. fore me: Marcella for Or commission expli- brances existing pay or assume. the following: " en or promised OREGON, <u>Klameth</u> y that the within <u>18th</u> _o'clock_P.M. an	ersonally ap and ack and ack egon res:6 against the However, t which is to instrument day of of Deeds of	ppeared the al nowledged th 22-8/ property to the actual co part of the/ ) ) ss. ) was received July lin book_MZI f said County	which the msideration the whole
STATE instrum instrum if co co WAR	E OF OREGON, County <u>On this of</u> <u>Marcia L. Hughe</u> nent to be <u>her</u> ne dollar amount should operty remains subject o consideration includes insideration." (Indicate y RANTY DEED (INDIV) TO Ecording Return to: Mrs. Danial Lope Altaneat Dr. Uto Tax Statements	of <u>Klamat</u> <u>day of Ju</u> <u>s</u> volur volur volur tinclude cash r which the pur other property other property other property other property other of the pur other property other property other of the pur other property other of the pur other of th	h ly Itary act and de Bel Ma My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add y or value giv STATE OF County of I certif on the at 3:55 on page_1 Witnes Wm. D	<u>Marcui</u> c <u>1978</u> p ed. ore me: <u>Corlen</u> ed. the following: " or promised OREGON, <u>Klameth</u> y that the within <u>18ch</u> <u>5506</u> Records s my hand and sec	ersonally ap and ack and ack egon res:6 against the However, t which is to instrument day of of Deeds of	ppeared the al nowledged th 22-8/ property to the actual co part of the/ ) ) ss. ) was received July lin book_MZI f said County	which the which the insideration /the whole for record 19_Z{
STATE instrum instrum if co co WAR After R Mr. 4 767 Send People Soo so	E OF OREGON, County On this Marcia L. Hughenent to be he dollar amount should operty remains subject of consideration includes insists of or includes insideration." (Indicate vertication) RANTY DEED (INDIVI TO TO ecording Return to: Mrs. Danial Lop.	of <u>Klamat</u> <u>day of Ju</u> <u>s</u> volur 1 include cash r which the pur other property which) DUAL} DUAL To;	h ly Itary act and de Bel Ma My plus all encum chaser agrees to or value, add y or value giv STATE OF County of I certif on the at 3:55 on page_1 Witnes Wm. D	Marcui c ) ss. , 19_78_p ed. ore me: 	ersonally ap and ack and ack egon res:6 against the However, t which is to instrument day of of Deeds of	ppeared the al nowledged th 22-8/ property to the actual co part of the/ ) ) ss. ) was received July lin book_MZI f said County	which the msideration the whole for record

3

.

-77

いたい いたい ないの ちんてい ちょう

ŝ

シン